assigning any reason.

Supenn t of Govt. Presses

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

Rs.250i-+ GST

@18%

EMD

Offrce from which Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

I % of the Amount ofTender

Superintendent of Gol't. Presses,

Govemment Central Press, Tlpm

Rs.2,40,130/-
(Rupees Two Lakh Forty Thousand One Hundred and
Thirty only)

tendent of Gor.t. Presses

sl.
No.

Tender No. With
due date and PAC

Item Cost of
Original

Form

Cost of Duplicate
Form

1 3412024-25
10.03.202s @

3.00 pm
Rs.2,40,130/-

VDP Cartridges
(Rynan Technology)
(HYDROS 2020 K)

50 Nos Rs.500/-+
GST @18%